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Cafea / Coffee

Espresso 20 ml
Espresso Double 40 ml
Long Black 90 ml
Cortado 90 ml
Cappuccino 150 ml
Flat White 220 ml
Latte 300 mli
Cedi & Ciocolati caldii / Sea & Slot Chocolate

Ceai plic / Packed Tea 250 ml
Ceai infuzie / Infused Tea 250 mli
Ciocolata calda / Hot chocolate 250 ml
Cinii / {later

Nazzuro 750 ml
San Pellegrino 250/ 750 ml
Acqua Panna 250/ 750 ml
Soft Drinks

San Pellegrino Aranciata / Limonata / Tonic 330 ml
Coca-Cola / Cola Zero 250 ml
Schweppes Bitter Lemon / Tonic 250 ml
fresh

Fresh Juice / Orange / Grapefruit 200 ml
Limonada 200 ml

Signature Cocktails

Bubbly Strawberries

Johnnie Walker Black Label, oolong tea & strawberry vanilla cordial, Champagne
Agaves & Bananas

Don Julio Reposado Tequila, clarified banana juice, Fino Sherry, cocoa bitters
21° Century Peach Cobbler

Ketel One Vodka, peach, Umeshu wine, cocoa bitters

Margarita Clara

Don Julio Blanco Tequila, mint cordial, Cointreau, orange bitters

Londoner’s Paloma

Tanqueray No. TEN, grapefruit & vanilla oleo saccharum,
home-made grapefruit soda, almond bitters
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13 Lei
16 Lei
16 Lei
16 Lei
18 Lei

21 Lei
23 Lei

18 Lei
22 Lei
28 Lei

16 Lei
17 / 27 Lei
16 / 26 Lei

17 Lei
15 Lei
15 Lei

26 Lei
26 Lei

54 Lei

52 Lei

38 Lei

48 Lei

48 Lei



Cfeonic elassic cocktails

Negroni

Tanqueray No. TEN, Campari, 1757 Vermouth

London Calling
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Tanqueray No. TEN, Fino Sherry, fresh lemon juice, honey syrup

Espresso Martini

Ketel One Vodka, fresh espresso, cold brew coffee liqueur

Naked & Famous

Montelobos Mezcal, Aperol, Yellow Chrtreuse, fresh lime juice

Old-Fashioned

Bulleit Bourbon, aromatic bitters, sugar

W hiskey

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Singleton 12 Y.0.
Talisker 10 Y.O.
Lagavulin 16 Y.O.

Macallan Double Cask 12 Y.O.

CRourbon

Bulleit Bourbon
Wild Turkey 81
Bushmills Original

Sequila

Don Julio 1942

Don Julio Anejo

Don Julio Blanco
Clase Azul Reposado

40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml

40 mli
40 ml
40 mli

40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml

35 Lei
50 Lei
145 Lei

38 Lei
42 Lei

65 Lei
57 Lei

30 Lei
36 Lei
25 Lei

150 Lei
55 Lei
40 Lei

120 Lei

odka

Ciroc Vodka
Belvedere

Rum

Zacapa X.0.
Don Papa Masskara
Matusalem 15Y.0.

Diplomatico 2007
Single Vintage

CBrandy & Cognac

Jad X.0.40Y.0.
Henessy V.S.
Croizet X.0.
Henessy X.O.

&Digestive

Averna Amaro
Amaretto Disaronno
Limoncello Bottega
Pater Tuica de prune

Pater Rachiu de pere
Pater Rachiu de gutui
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40 ml
40 ml

40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml

40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml

40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml
40 ml

40 Lei

40 Lei

40 Lei

45 Lei

40 Lei

40 Lei
46 Lei

79 Lei
40 Lei
38 Lei
74 Lei

82 Lei
36 Lei
80 Lei
135 Lei

22 Lei
23 Lei
22 Lei
24 Lei
26 Lei
30 Lei






